5163142.00 

TOTAL 5265015.00   

(C) Total Liabilities:  

Borrowed 
From 

Amount & Securities offered Purpose 
Amount 
(Rs) 

Bank Loan   -   

Nil   

TOTAL    

(D) Net Worth: (A + B – C) = /-  5265015.00 Rs. 

(In words FIFTY TWO LACS SIXTY FIVE  THOUSAND FIFTEEN ONLY   ) 

For PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA  
        Chartered Accountant 

PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA  
Proprietor 
FRN 024034C 
Membership Number: 420907 
Date: 03/01/2020 

UDIN:- 20420907AAAAAD4265 

To  
Pradeep Kumar Gupta & Company